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AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC.

ISIN:  US0534841012

Overview
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Price
178.78 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.35% (0.62)

US0534841012
AVB

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

25,321 EUR
S&P 500

178.16 EUR (170)
178.68 EUR (170)
178.78 EUR
178.78 EUR
178.78 EUR
178.16 EUR
178.78 EUR

2

357.56

1

2

WKN: 053484101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/19 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0534841012&ID_NOTATION=35349238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0534841012&ID_NOTATION=35349238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51bf8d4c14ded239e22d7e10494548206e9d5016816d0d7b63f06e0ce698019e&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e7e433a90ea6a1387&time=1714585835&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23ab3180ba16feb84ad1330d9e6ad03357839b99efa83bf3aa9355415024df36&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1b14225c221a2e22f&time=1714585835&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d0a3ef9f2b38b3e5bcae8401ddea8415e6e7720b4755ef5e9f449f48b00caa5&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a3d5ec5ea9fd6cde8&time=1714585835&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=408dddcfa5025aa70aee85867f15a517214c07e78e494332ef4cc0900b82b8f6&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3b65925064c6fb451&time=1714585835&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7190df75ccc58a23317b430159073839b4e24229064b485ff2d65c3d61515fee&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=21e02f4432f3cc3e3&time=1714585835&tool=RSC

AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC.

Details

2024/04/30 19:32:51

Price
178.78 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.35% (0.62)

ISIN US0534841012
Symbol AVB
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,321 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 178.16 EUR (170)
Ask (Ask size) 178.68 EUR (170)
Open 178.78 EUR
High 178.78 EUR
Low 178.78 EUR
Close (prev. day) 178.16 EUR
VWAP 178.78 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2
Trading volume 357.56
Number of trades 1
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.79% +8.83% +12.76%
Perf (abs.) +24.30 +14.46  +20.16
Beta 0.76 0.70 0.75
Volatility 18.90 18.58 22.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

181.54 EUR (2024/04/26
158.22 EUR (2024/02/05
181.54 EUR (2024/04/26
151.96 EUR (2023/10/30

All listings for AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC.

Exchange [F]
Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/

Time

17:32

19:32

17:17

19:34

08:04

Price

178.10 EUR

178.78 EUR

176.64 EUR

190.58 USD

178.16 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

39.17

0.00

178.12 EUR (65
171.28 EUR (18
167.47 EUR (18
166.74 EUR (19

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

7,169
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35349238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135211278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=69850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79839513

AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2023/10/
03

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

18:02

08:12

18:00

19:30

19:35

166.23 USD

177.90 EUR

178.34 EUR

178.06 EUR

178.56 EUR

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805385
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805385
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383177763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580674
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312040832

AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

AvalonBay

COMULrTES

Contact Details

AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC.

4040 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 1000 - 22203

Arlington

Telefon: +1-703-329-6300

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Timothy
Naughton

Christopher
Howard
Charles Mueller
Glyn Aeppel
Nnenna Lynch
Richard Lieb
Ronald Havner
Stephen Hills
Susan Swanezy
Terry Brown

W. Walter

Benjamin W.
Schall

Edward M.
Schulman

Joanne M.
Lockridge

Kevin P. O'Shea

Matthew H.
Birenbaum

Sean J. Breslin

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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